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Asset 

Number: 

 

Description: 

 

Location: 

Date 

Acquired: 

Purchase 

Price: 

1 Bus Shelter Frome Road (Not known) £3,500 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Bench 

Bench 

Bench 

Bench 

Woolpack 

Church Hill 

Bath Road 

Susie’s Walk 

(Not known) 

(Not known) 

(Not known) 

Dec 2015 

£450 

£450 

£450 

£450 

6 Village Pump St George Church (Not known) £2,500 

7 

8 

Noticeboard 

Noticeboard 

Full Moon, Rudge 

Opposite Woolpack 

June 2008 

(not known) 

£345 

£345 

9 Rudge Water 

Cupboard 

Rudge August 2008  £750 

10 Phone Box Full Moon, Rudge October 2010 £1 

11 

 

12 

13 

Grit Bin 

 

Grit Bin 

Grit Bin 

Warminster Road/ 

Sandy Lane Junction 

Church Lane 

Upper Rudge 

October 2010 

 

(Not known) 

April 2016 

£135 

 

£135 

£178 

     

   TOTAL: £9,689 


