## **Beckington Parish Council**

## **Assets List**

## Adopted May 2018

Asset			Date	Purchase
Number:	Description:	Location:	Acquired:	Price:
1	Bus Shelter	Frome Road	(Not known)	£3,500
2	Bench	Woolpack	(Not known)	£450
3	Bench	Church Hill	(Not known)	£450
4	Bench	Bath Road	(Not known)	£450
5	Bench	Susie's Walk	Dec 2015	£450
6	Village Pump	St George Church	(Not known)	£2,500
7	Noticeboard	Full Moon, Rudge	June 2008	£345
8	Noticeboard	Opposite Woolpack	(not known)	£345
9	Rudge Water	Rudge	August 2008	£750
	Cupboard			
10	Phone Box	Full Moon, Rudge	October 2010	£1
11	Grit Bin	Warminster Road/	October 2010	£135
		Sandy Lane Junction		
12	Grit Bin	Church Lane	(Not known)	£135
13	Grit Bin	Upper Rudge	April 2016	£178
			TOTAL:	£9,689